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BIURO SPRZEDAŻY CAPITAL TOWERS
ul. Podwisłocze 33/2, Rzeszów
tel. +48 507 934 714, 505 494 903 https://capitaltowers.pl/,
czynne: Pn - Pt 09:00 - 17:00
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2.2.M27.6
P:7,30 m2

2.2.M27.5
P:9,47 m2

2.2.M27.3
P:6,61 m2

2.2.M27.2
P:16,03 m2

2.2.M27.4
P:5,19 m2

2.2.M27.1
P:3,45 m2

2.2.M27.b
P:4,44 m2

M27 Mieszkanie

Numer pom.

2.2.M27.1
2.2.M27.2
2.2.M27.3
2.2.M27.4
2.2.M27.5
2.2.M27.6

Nazwa
pomieszczenia
Komunikacja
Strefa dzienna
Kuchnia
Łazienka
Sypialnia
Sypialnia

Pow. m2

3,45
16,03
6,61
5,19
9,47
7,30
48,05 m²

2.2.M27.b Balkon 4,44

Budynek E, II Piętro, KL. 2
M27 -48,05m2

mieszkanie trzypokojowe

Budynek E, II Piętro


	M27 BLOK E

